
Day Date Location Activity Time Details
Tuesday 30-Jan Auditorium Rehearsal w/Band 7:45 AM

Thursday 1-Feb Auditorium Rehearsal w/Band 7:45 AM

Tuesday 6-Feb Auditorium Rehearsal w/Band 7:45 AM

Thursday 8-Feb

Tuesday 13-Feb Auditorium Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 AM

Thursday 15-Feb Auditorium Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 AM

Tuesday 20-Feb

Thursday 22-Feb Auditorium Friends and Family Performance w/Band

Performers and Band, please arrive by 6:30 

p.m.

Girls, please have hair and make-up done 

when you arrive.

7:00 p.m. This Performance caps off our competion 

season! Please come and celebrate the 

amazing efforts of your students and 

bring lots of family and friends!

Thursday 22-Feb Auditorium/Choir room Move Risers to Choir Room 7:30 p.m. Following the performance --We will need 

some help from the parents and students 

to move our risers from the auditorium 

stage back to the choir room, if we could 

get about 12-15 volunteers that would be 

great!

Friday 23-Feb Washington High School Show Choir Competition w/Band Performance at 8:40 

p.m.

Details coming 

soon.

Competition #3 - we will have a warm-up 

time, then perform, then one of the 

judges will come work with us to improve 

our show and give us feedback, it is very 

important that we have the entire team 

at these competitions.

Tuesday 27-Feb Choir Room Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 a.m.

Thursday 7-Mar Choir Room Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 a.m.

Sunday 10-Mar Pentagon Sing the National Anthem-Skyforce Game 3:00 p.m. More info to come

Thursday 14-Mar Choir Room Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday 19-Mar Choir room Rehearsal w/Band 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday 19-Mar Jefferson High School Perform at JHS Friends and Family Show 6:00 p.m.

Thursday 28-Mar More info to come

Tuesday 2-Apr Choir Room End of Year Celebration w/Band 8:00 a.m.

REMINDER: if you have other rehearsals, practices, student council, WEB, etc. please split your time equally between each. 

No School

SIGNATURE 23-24 Rehearsal and Performance Schedule __ REVISED (1/25/24)

MMS Ensembles Tour - all Day (w/Band)

Please note: this schedule is subject to change, notifications of any changes will be communicated as soon as possible.

NO REHEARSAL - Sundvold & Mattheis in Omaha for Conference


